{BISPOL

VOTIVE CANDLES
SW40/60-271

DESCRIPTION:

Set of 4 candles with a burning time of 7 hours. They come in several color variants, so they will fit into any interior.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

A\ &%) &Y B )

CERTIFICATES

RAL

UALITY MAR
CANDLES

Silver metallic
~7 h
55¢g

23.8 cm

6.0 cm

4

12

9

17

1836 a'4

153
350x260x75 mm / 3,1 kg +10%
5906927470016
5906927470115
5906927925783

S

X0

3->¢ M %_L

e

£

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-01



{BISPOL

Bl
DLES
[} PILLAR CANDLES

AURA

(Candler

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-01



	VOTIVE CANDLES
	SW40/60-271
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


