VOTIVE CANDLES

SW40/60-271

DESCRIPTION:

Set of 4 candles with a burning time of 7 hours. They come in several color variants, so they will fit into any interior.

PARAMETERS:

Colour:	Silver metallic
Burning time:	~7 h
Weight:	55 g
Diameter:	ø3.8 cm
Height:	6.0 cm
Packaging:	4
Collective packaging:	12
Number of packages on the layer:	9
Number of layers per pallet:	17
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	1836 a'4
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	153
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	350x260x75 mm / 3,1 kg ±10%
EAN:	5906927470016
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927470115
EAN per pallet:	5906927925783

PICTOGRAMS





CERTIFICATES





